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2017-2018 年度賽馬會五人足球盃(高等院校組) 
  2017-2018 Jockey Club Futsal Cup (Higher Education Division) 

  賽事監督員註冊表 Game Supervisor Registration Form   
 

 
院校名稱 Name of Institute :                         
 

 

 
中文姓名 

Chinese Name 

英文姓名 

English Name 

身份證號碼 

HKID No. 

出生日期 

Date of Birth 

職位 

Position 

性別 

Gender 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

註*:院校領隊如需帶隊出賽亦需註冊為賽事監督員  

hTeam manager also required to register as a game supervisor if they want to lead the team during the match.   

 

聲明 Disclaimer: 

本校證實上述所有資料完全正確及完整，並明白如有任何資料，將會面對香港足球總會紀律處分。 

Our Institute declares that the information given above are correct and complete, we understand that disciplinary sanction of HKFA will be imposed if any 

discrepancy is found. 

本校確認及同意香港足球總會所收集及持有本校球員於球員註冊時所提交個人資料，並同意該等資料將用於有關足總的日常運作的目的。 

Our Institute, the undersigned, hereby acknowledge and give consent to the Hong Kong Football Association Limited to collect and hold our personal data 

in their players; registration and to use such data for the purpose of and in relation to the daily operation of HKFA. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

                                                                                               
院校蓋章                          院校授權人仕 簽署                        日期 

        Seal of Institute                   Signature of Authorized Person                  f  Date 

 


